Advanced   RFSP5010
4.9-5.9 GHz U-NII Power Amplifier
2002  RF Solutions, Inc.
DRFS-P5010-DSH Revision D  3145 Avalon Ridge Place NW, Suite 200, Norcross, Georgia 30071
Page 1 of 2  www.rf-solutions.com 770-263-2600p 770-248-1654f
 Applications
• 802.11a WLAN
• HiperLAN/2 WLAN

Note 3: Load VSWR is set to 7:1 and the angle is varied 360 degrees.
  Absolute Maximum Ratings
  Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range (°C) Package Description Quantity
PRFS-P5010-EVL -40 to +85 Evaluation Board 1
PRFS-P5010-005 -40 to +85 13” Reverse Tape/Reel 2500 pcs.
PRFS-P5010-006 -40 to +85 13” Tape/Reel 2500 pcs.
PRFS-P5010-007 -40 to +85 7” Reverse Tape/Reel 1000 pcs.
PRFS-P5010-008 -40 to +85 7” Tape/Reel 1000 pcs.
PRFS-P5010-009 -40 to +85 Bulk – 4x4 mm 24-pin LPCC 1-999 pcs.
The information provided herein is believed to be reliable; however, RF Solutions assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies or omissions.  RF Solutions assumes no responsibility for the use of this information, and all use of
such information shall be entirely at the user’s own risk.  Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.  No patent rights or licenses to any of the circuits described herein are implied or granted to any third
party.  RF Solutions does not authorize or warrant any RF Solutions product for use in life support devices and/or systems.
Parameter Rating Unit